CBR SERIES
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250-500 Series
Results Warm Up

HONDA CBR TROPHY 2025 ROUND 1

5/11/2025
Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr Name
1 20  ngeing Avie

2 76 uvwe lwwam

3 83  afsel wmniln

4 33 MAXIM KARGAPOLTSEV
5 59  AJwny AnWub

6 93 sivwewiyad

7 21 nawalns TRTens

8 8 WATWSTIOL LRRAUNUY
9 99 Avaweyym

10 17  ima quas

11 69  wiAns asunnawnily
12 95  vsyw usyeE

13 3 Funayg azisng

14 4 anvd Twsnsuns

15 5 oudn anly

16 6 yFNT AN

17 7 S0 InAaddnual
18 11  asws anain

19 22  lwiiesl dunsidun
20 23  ans Taudes

21 39  swweuiud asadaudw
22 44  nuq waning

23 47  Alexandr klyuev
24 72 cwedng wandesnes
25 92  winyFou andel

Class Team Fastest In
250 Series BigWing sowamé 2:00.204 4
250 Series BigWing ws=sw 3 2:05.994 4
250 Series BigWing sanany 2:07.805 3
250 Series BigWing fifin 2:13.318 2
500 Series BigWing swduvs 2:13585 3
500 Series BigWing ws:=sw 3 2:13.691 5
500 Series BigWing sowamé 2:14.242 2
250 Series BigWing swdunm 2:16.265 3
250 Series Wing Center 2:16.654 2
250 Series Wing Center 2:21.505 2
500 Series BigWing swdunm 2:26.317 3
250 Series BigWing ws=sw 3 2:30.643 3
250 Series Wing Center 0
250 Series  BigWing s wdunm 0
250 Series BigWing swnany 0
250 Series BigWing sywnany 0
250 Series BigWing swduns 0
500 Series BigWing vinen 0
250 Series BigWing sonwany 0
250 Series BigWing sanany 0
250 Series Wing Center 0
500 Series BigWing vinen 0
250 Series BigWing ussuy 0
250 Series BigWing ausen 0
250 Series BigWing swdunm 0

Gap

Laps

TOP

Speed

5.790
1.811
5.513
0.267
0.106
0.551
2.023
0.389
4.851
4.812
4.326
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183.70
176.50
170.30
174.80
170.90
174.80
177.30
173.10
166.70
161.00
158.60
159.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Fastest time : 2:00.204 by Nbr. 20 -nasind amay

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

Clerk of the Course

Thanavit Thearakit

July Chairman

Anawat Hongpong

Timekeeper

Pongsakorn Harnwaree

12:44:.01
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