

## HONDA CBR TROPHY 2025 ROUND 1

## 250-500 Series Results Warm Up

## 5/11/2025

## Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos	Nbr	Name	Class	Team	Fastest	In	Gap	Laps	TOP Speed
1	20	กฤตวิทย์ สิงหเดช	250 Series	BigWing ราชพฤกษ์	2:00.204	4		5	183.70
2	76	ยรรยง ไชยดารา	250 Series	BigWing พระราม3	2:05.994	4	5.790	5	176.50
3	83	จติรัตน์ เทพพำนัก	250 Series	BigWing ราชพฤกษ์	2:07.805	3	1.811	4	170.30
4	33	MAXIM KARGAPOLTSEV	250 Series	BigWing ภูเก็ต	2:13.318	2	5.513	3	174.80
5	59	วิษณุ พิมพันดี	500 Series	BigWing รามอินทรา	2:13.585	3	0.267	4	170.90
6	93	ธนัท เตชาวิบูลย์	500 Series	BigWing พระราม3	2:13.691	5	0.106	5	174.80
7	21	เกรียงไกร วัติรางกูร	500 Series	BigWing ราชพฤกษ์	2:14.242	2	0.551	4	177.30
8	8	ผกาพรรณ เผือกบางนา	250 Series	BigWing รามอินทรา	2:16.265	3	2.023	4	173.10
9	99	ภัทรพงษ์ บุญภา	250 Series	Wing Center	2:16.654	2	0.389	4	166.70
10	17	รวิภาส ภูแสง	250 Series	Wing Center	2:21.505	2	4.851	3	161.00
11	69	พงศกร สุริยากุลพานิช	500 Series	BigWing รามอินทรา	2:26.317	3	4.812	4	158.60
12	95	บัญชา บุญศรี	250 Series	BigWing พระราม3	2:30.643	3	4.326	4	159.50
13	3	ช้ชวาลย์ ละพิมาย	250 Series	Wing Center		0		0	0.00
14	4	สมบัติ โพธารินทร์	250 Series	BigWing รามอินทรา		0		0	0.00
15	5	อนุชิต สามปรุ	250 Series	BigWing ราชพฤกษ์		0		0	0.00
16	6	ยศกร วุฒิสุพงษ์	250 Series	BigWing ราชพฤกษ์		0		0	0.00
17	7	วิรุตต์ โกศลวิจักขณ์	250 Series	BigWing รามอินทรา		0		0	0.00
18	11	จตุพร สมสงำ	500 Series	BigWing พัทยา		0		0	0.00
19	22	โชติวัฒน์ จันทร์เอี่ยม	250 Series	BigWing ราชพฤกษ์		0		0	0.00
20	23	ภากร ใจเพียร	250 Series	BigWing ราชพฤกษ์		0		0	0.00
21	39	รงรองนันท์ จรัสศิลปชีพ	250 Series	Wing Center		0		0	0.00
22	44	กฤษฎา พรมนิกร	500 Series	BigWing พัทยา		0		0	0.00
23	47	Alexandr klyuev	250 Series	BigWing บุรีรัมย์		0		0	0.00
24	72	ดำรงศักดิ์ พรมชิตมาตร์	250 Series	BigWing อยุธยา		0		0	0.00
25	92	ขวัญเรือน สาสังข์	250 Series	BigWing รามอินทรา		0		0	0.00

Fastest time : 2:00.204 by Nbr. 20 -กฤต	ang International Circuit			
Clerk of the Course	July Chairman	Timekeeper	12:44:01	
			<b>Chang</b> INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT	
Thanavit Thearakit	Anawat Hongpong	Pongsakorn Harnwaree	- Page 1/1 -	